IBSP101S Series
Deep trim Recessed LED Downlight |
Safety Glass, Honeycomb Louver Optional
IBSP101SCT055 IBSP101SCT075H74 IBSP101SCT075H94
IBSP101SCT095 IBSP101SCT095H135IBSP101SCT075H122
A
AAA
A A

across demanding applications.
Broad Power Range (8W–40W)
Flexible lumen packages accommodate various ceiling heights and lighting
intensities within one product family.
 •
 •
 •
 •
 •
Measurement
Model
Dimension(mm)
B C DA
Product Weight (Kg)
N.W/PC G.W/PC
IBSP101SCT055 65 76 55 51 /
IBSP101SCT075H74 85 74 75 /
IBSP101SCT075H94 85 94 75 69
69
/
IBSP101SCT075H122 85 122 75 69 /
IBSP101SCT095 105 120 91 88 /
IBSP101SCT095H135 105 135 91 88 /
/
/
/
/